
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 1010203001018000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 16,901

CAMA #: 101 02 0 30 01 018 00 0 00
Sec: 2 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

DELF00048
DELFELDER, LOIS JUNE

    

Owner: DELFELDER, LOIS JUNE Legal: E 125 W 1375 S 348.5 SW 1/4 LESS R/W

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 913081

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,066.53 1,066.53 2,133.06

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202416861-1 01/06/2021

0.00 0.00

01/06/2021

1,067.00

1 1,062.21

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.79

**********

1,067.00

Dana Boyer

202423014-1 03/08/2021

4.38 0.00

03/08/2021

0.00

1 4.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

**********

4.38

Jason Boyer

Check #Name/Amnt: 6551                Jason Boyer                              4.38

202458511-1 05/03/2021

1,066.53 0.00

05/03/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,066.53

0.00

0.00

**********

1,066.53

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,066.53 1,066.53 4.85 2,137.91

1,070.91 0.00 1,067.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

4/29/2025 4:31:50 PM


