RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

11/4/2025 4:35:58 PM

Parcel #: 1010203001018000

CAMA #: 101 02 0 30 01 018 00 0 00

Sec: 2 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

DELF00048

DELFELDER, LOIS JUNE

Owner: DELFELDER, LOIS JUNE **Legal:** E 125 W 1375 S 348.5 SW 1/4 LESS R/W

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2020	RL	913081	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,066.53	1,066.53	2,133.06
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202416861-1	01/06/2021	01/06/2021	1	1,062.21	0.00	4.79	1,067.00		
0.00	0.00	1,067.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Dana Boyer		
202423014-1	03/08/2021	03/08/2021	1	4.32	0.00	0.06	4.38		
4.38	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Jason Boyer		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 6551	Jason Boyer		4.38					
202458511-1	05/03/2021	05/03/2021	2	0.00	1,066.53	0.00	•	Lockbox Payments	
1,066.53	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Lockbox	Import	
Grand Totals				1,066.53	1,066.53	4.85	2,137.91		
1,070.91	0.00	1,067.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00